Record #
B-25-101

B-25-84
B-25-62

B-25-111

B-25-110
B-25-104

B-25-102
B-25-109

B-25-105

B-25-63
B-25-106

B-25-108

Permit/License

2/24/2025

2/24/2025

2/26/2025

2/27/2025

2/27/2025

2/25/2025

2/24/2025
2/26/2025

2/25/2025

2/24/2025
2/25/2025

2/26/2025
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Street Name
7 CARRIAGE LN

4 COPPER BEECH RD
7 PARKAVE

1 CROSS ST

6 ERMERRD UNIT #1D

1 WOODLAND AVE

>

HILLST
HAMPSHIRE ST

©

10 MORNING SIDE COURT

4 ISLAND RD

9 BEECHWOOD RD
6 SHADOW LAKE RD UNIT #2 (R)

4 PELHAM RD

Permit For
ADDITION--RESIDENTIAL

ADDITION--RESIDENTIAL
ADDITION--RESIDENTIAL

ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL

ALTERATION--COMMERCIAL
ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL

ALTERATION--RESIDENTIAL
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MECHANICAL

POOL--ABOVE GROUND/IN GROUND
RAZE

SOLAR PANELS

Work Description
REMOVAL OF AFFECTED WALLS AND CEILING IN FOYER

KITCHEN REMODEL WITH PLUMBING AND ELECTRIC SCOPE, SEE ATTACHED CONTRACT WITH FULL SCOPE. NO DEMO ONLY
CUT AND REPAIR FOR ELECTRICAL, NO STRUCTURAL SUPPORT TO BE DONE PER CONTRACTOR.
2ND FLOOR ADDITION TO INCLUDE MASTER BEDROOM / BATH. FIRST FLOOR BATH RECONFIGURE. FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM

REMODEL.

(4) PORTABLE OFFICE TRAILERS TO BE USED DURING CONSTRUCTION OF NEW POLICE STATION FOR APPROX 2 YEARS.
THE ROOF IS 103" X 39" OVERHANG. THE RIMBOARD IS SCREWED TO THE WALL STUDS AND RAFTERS ARE SCREWED TO THE
RIMBOARD. THERE WILL BE A DOUBLE HUNG 2 X 6 POSTS IN THE WALL THAT WILL SUPPORT THE ANGLE BRACKETS THAT

WILL HOLD THE OVERHANG

REPLACING 5 EXISTING SUPPORT COLUMNS IN BASEMENT WITH NEW SMARTJACKS. POURING NEW FOOTINGS
ADDITION OF FRONT LEFT SIDE OF BUILDING, ADD 4 SEASON 12' X 18' WITH NEW FOUNDATION AND CONCRETE SLAB.

SHALL MAINTAIN EXISTING SETBACKS PER 490-810

1,800sf 3-BEDROOM, 2-1/2 BATHROOM W/2 CAR GARAGE
INSTALLATION OF 2 MISTUBISHI ELECTRIC LOW TEMP HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS TO SERVE BASEMENT AND 1ST FLOOR.
AINSTALL ONE FURNACE & AC COIL CONDENSER TO SERVE 2 FLOORS.

IN GROUND POOL, REAR OF PROPERTY, CODE COMPLIANT BARRIER REQUIRED WITHIN 30 DAYS OF WATERA
DEMO EXISTING BUILDING TO MAKE WAY FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION - UNIT #2
INSTALLATION OF ROOF-MOUNTED PV SOLAR SYSTEM 7.6KW AC 10.66 KW DC. NO BATTERY, NO STRUCTURAL UPGRADES,

ONE INVERTER. 26 QCELL 410W BOX PANELS
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2,700.00

104,553.86
100,000.00

100,000.00

1,500.00
9,012.75

41,000.00

39,875.00

60,000.00
10,000.00

30,479.54
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100.00

680.00

650.00

1,300.00

100.00

100.00

266.50

116.00

150.00
100.00

198.00

ERIC WHITE

NORFOLK KITCHEN AND BATH

BROTHERS DESIGN / BUILD

HARVEY CONSTRUCTION CORP

RAY BELLIA

ERICKSON CONSTRUCTION

CARLOS GUAMAN
JARRED LACHANCE

CORRECT TEMP HVAC

DAIGLE POOLS
JACKSON BUILDERS

FREEDOM FOREVERNH LLC

Owner Name
JONES J PENDLETON 11l & MONIQUE

CENTRELLA PATRICIA ATRUSTEE
JONES JOHN PETER*

TOWN OF SALEM

RLB 26 ERMER ROAD, LLC
ANDERSON MAUREEN

DENAUD NICOMEL
WILLOWS PARK INC

GUSELLI RICHARD M & AUDREY J TRUSTEES

DEROSA MATTHEW D & CARLAJ
EICHORN ROBERT ESTATE OF

MORALES MARIAM & FUNDADOR JR



